
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  September 17, 2012 – Friday, September 28, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, September 17, 2012 

Constitution Day 225th Anniversary and Naturalization Ceremony in the Rotunda 
Public Program: Founding Fathers and Constitution Day 
NARA Monthly Development Meeting 

       
 Tuesday, September 18, 2012 

Speech at Georgetown University about the War of 1812 
    
Wednesday, September 19, 2012 
 NARA Management Team Meeting 

Public Program: “What So Proudly We Hailed: Messages and Lessons from the War of 
1812”  

   
Thursday, September 20, 2012 

National Press Club Event 
Capital Historical Society Freedom Award ceremony  

  
Friday, September 21, 2012 

      
Monday, September 24, 2012 
 Meeting with A’Lelia Bundles, President of the Foundation for the National Archives  
    
Tuesday, September 25, 2012 
 Records Administration Conference (RACO) 
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Wednesday, September 26, 2012 
 NARA Executive Leadership Team meeting 
 
Thursday, September 27, 2012 
 Meet and greet with NARA education specialists 
 NARA Management Team meeting 
 NARA All-Hands meeting 
 Public Program: Guggenheim Tribute 
 Trust for the National Mall dinner 
            
Friday, September 28, 2012 
 Duke University Founders Day Convocation    
 
  
  


